
Exam Date Exam Day Time Subject Level Component Length

PAPER 1 (MCQ) 60 mins

PAPER THREE 75 mins

Morning 08:30 PHYSICS HL PAPER TWO 135 mins

HL PAPER ONE 135 mins

SL PAPER ONE 75 mins

HL PAPER TWO 105 mins

SL PAPER TWO 105 mins

HL PAPER ONE 120 mins

SL PAPER ONE 90 mins

PAPER THREE 60 mins

PAPER TWO 120 mins

SL PAPER TWO 90 mins

PAPER ONE 60 mins

PAPER TWO 90 mins

PAPER ONE 60 mins

PAPER TWO 90 mins

Morning 08:30 HISTORY HL PAPER THREE 150 mins

PAPER 1 (MCQ) 60 mins

PAPER THREE 75 mins

PAPER 1 (MCQ) 45 mins

PAPER THREE 60 mins

HL PAPER TWO LISTENING 60 mins

SL PAPER TWO LISTENING 45 mins

HL PAPER TWO 135 mins

SL PAPER TWO 75 mins

PAPER ONE 90 mins

PAPER TWO READING 60 mins

PAPER ONE 75 mins

PAPER TWO READING 60 mins

PAPER ONE 60 mins

PAPER TWO READING 60 mins

Morning 09:30 SPANISH AB. SL PAPER TWO LISTENING 45 mins

PAPER 1 (MCQ) 60 mins

PAPER THREE 75 mins

Morning 08:30 BIOLOGY HL PAPER TWO 135 mins

Afternoon 12:00 ITGS SL PAPER ONE 90 mins

19 May 2023 Friday Morning 08:30 ITGS SL PAPER TWO 75 mins

HL2 May 2023 Tuesday Morning 08:30 PHYSICS

4 May 2023 Thursday Afternoon 13:00 ENGLISH A LIT

3 May 2023 Wednesday

Afternoon 12:00 ENGLISH A LIT

8 May 2023 Monday Afternoon 13:00 MATH ANALYSIS

HL

SL

HL

10 May 2023 Wednesday Afternoon 12:00 HISTORY HL

SL

9 May 2023 Tuesday Afternoon 12:00 MATH ANALYSIS

11 May 2023 Thursday

Afternoon 12:00 CHEMISTRY

12 May 2023 Friday Morning 08:30 FRENCH B

Afternoon 12:00 CHEMISTRY

Monday Morning 08:30 FRENCH B HL

SL

18 May 2023 Thursday

IB Exam Schedule May 2023

17 May 2023 Wednesday

Afternoon 12:00 BIOLOGY HL

16 May 2023 Tuesday Morning 08:30 SPANISH AB. SL

15 May 2023


